
Birpara, Alipurduar, 
West Bengal, PIN-735204

birparacollege.ac.in / birparacollege.com 
birparacollege@gmail.com 

03563-266217 

Ref. No: BC/N/589 Date: 23/Sep/2025

General Notice

 
This is to inform all concerned students that the 2022 SC/ST/OBC Scholarship Pending List is attached herewith.
Those students who have not received their financial benefit due to DBT & NPCI Link related problems are requested to 
contact the college immediately with the necessary documents for verification and rectification.
For NPCI and DBT Enabled related problems, students are advised to visit their respective banks immediately to get
the issues resolved.
The detailed list of affected students is attached for reference.

Dr. Kaustav Chakrabarti 
Principal 

Birpara College
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Sl no.
Block/Municipali

ty
Reg No

Name of the 
Student

Guardian's Name
Name of the 

Institution

1850
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213475

85
MONIKA SONAR SURAJ SONAR

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1880
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212856

31
MANOJ RAY KHAGEN RAY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1883
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213471

74
DHIRAJ SONAR BIJOY SONAR

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1897
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212893

67
SANGITA 
MANDAL

SUSHIL 
MANDAL

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1898
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212525

69
PAMPA ROY NIPEN ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1899
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212526

45
KUNAL 
BISWAKARMA

ANIL 
BISWAKARMA

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1900
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212765

71
SHIYA DARJEE SURAJ DARJEE

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1901
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213437

72
BUDHI MAYA 
GURUNG

GYAN 
BAHADUR 
GURUNG

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1902
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213380

40
KARINA 
MANGAR

JAGADISH 
MANGAR

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1903
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213420

38
SARALA RAI KUMAR RAI

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1906
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213411

81
NIKITA 
MANGAR

BIMAL MANGAR
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1907
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213484

85
DIYA RANA. BIKRAM RANA

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1911
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0302212841

08
NURJAHAN 
BEGAM

NAJRUL HAQUE
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1912
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0302212868

81
SEKH SOHEL 
AHAMAD

SEKH SABIR
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1935
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213301

20
KAJOL MANDAL

ABHINASH 
MANDAL

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1936
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213408

79
MOUSUMI ROY

LAXMIPRASAD 
ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1944
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213461

04
LIPA BARMAN

SAMIRAN 
BARMAN

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1948
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213466

45
RIDAY BISWAS

HAREKRISHNA 
BISWAS

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1951
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213507

06
SNEHASISH 
MANDAL

SUBIR MANDAL
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1954
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213466

31
HIDAY BISWAS

HAREKRISHNA 
BISWAS

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1955
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102213456

63
JUNA PAIK KISHAN PAIK

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1957
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212941

32
SHYAMAL ROY SUSHIL ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE
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1958
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212939

44
SUBHAM DAS NIRMAL DAS

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1959
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212744

20
SONALI ROY

NANDESWAR 
ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1960
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212954

76
SUSMITA 
SARKAR

NITYA SARKAR
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1961
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212509

50
NAMITA ROY PANDIT ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1963
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212589

04
SHILPA 
BARMAN

SAMIRAN 
BARMAN

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1964
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212355

47
PRIYA DAS DIPAK DAS

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1965
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102211777

42
PARTHA ROY

SUSHENDRANA
TH ROY

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1966
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212861

13
BASANA 
BAIRAGI

BUDDHI 
BAIRAGI

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1967
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0102212851

01
SANJIT DAS ANIL DAS

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1968
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0101212235

54
HEMLATA 
BARMAN

BISHNU 
BARMAN

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1969
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0302213494

04
ABUZAR ANSARI

MOZAFFAR 
AHMAD

BIRPARA 
COLLEGE

1974
Madarihat - 

Birpara
WB0402213462

52
ANISH 
PRADHAN

BAPI PRADHAN
BIRPARA 
COLLEGE
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Course Caste DS/H Gender Contact No IFSC Account No

B.A(General) 
1st year

SC DS F 7478753092 PUNB0049320 0493010559928

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS M 9339592070 IDIB000K663 59022209024

B.A(General) 
2nd year

OBC B DS M 9932687089 SBIN0002025 40522777112

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS F 7029670705 SBIN0001296 34035714616

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Female 8918456155 SBIN0002025 33977559305

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Male 7029503378 SBIN0002025 40086243184

B.A(Hons)3rd 
year

SC DS F 9932583778 SBIN0002025 34732191079

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

OBC B DS F 7047679913 CBIN0R40012 4000781030013551

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

OBC B DS F 6297041038 CBIN0281694 3924643930

B.A(General) 
2nd year

OBC B DS F 7318923776 CBIN0R40012 4000781030014169

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

OBC B DS F 9749880755 CBIN0281694 3924643861

B.Sc(General) 
2nd year

OBC B DS F 8670965554 CBIN0R40012 4000571030110991

B.A(General) 
2nd year

OBC A DS F 9339787019 CBIN0R40012 4000601030131811

B.A(General) 
2nd year

OBC A DS M 7479361627 CBIN0R40012 4000381030036451

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS F 8327509150 CBIN0R40012 4000601030093003

B.A(Hons)2nd 
year

SC DS F 7679528242 CBIN0R40012 4000601030086357

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS F 7602647759 CBIN0R40012 4000491030057135

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS M 7029082221 CBIN0R40012 4000491030057296

B.A(General) 
1st year

SC DS M 8670125029 CBIN0283157 3902389239

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS M 8101701257 CBIN0R40012 4000491030058002

B.A(General) 
1st year

SC DS F 9933162449 CBIN0281694 2997565892

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS M 6294834694 CBIN0R40012 4001041030045842
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B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS M 6294815041 CBIN0281694 3379814214

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS F 7001267402 CBIN0R40012 4000601030084896

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS F 8170029514 CBIN0R40012 4000491030057609

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Female 9883311493 CBIN0R40012 4001041030046320

B.A(General) 
2nd year

SC DS F 7501326058 CBIN0R40012 4000491030057142

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Female 8101633639 CBIN0281694 2997508356

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Male 7063776682 CBIN0R40012 4000601030089716

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS F 7550982836 CBIN0283157 2991857495

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS M 9002364711 CBIN0R40012 4000601030056640

B.A(General)3rd 
 year

SC DS Female 8768391833 CBIN0281694 2997499248

B.A(Hons)1st 
year

OBC A DS M 9832986467 BKID0004301 430110510003845

B.A(General) 
2nd year

OBC B DS M 7431944709 BDBL0001235 50200032120184
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BANK
NPCI 
Status

DEMO 
Auth

PUNJAB NATIONAL 
BANK

y

INDIAN BANK y

STATE BANK OF INDIA I y

STATE BANK OF INDIA y

STATE BANK OF INDIA n

STATE BANK OF INDIA I y

STATE BANK OF INDIA y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

n

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

n

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y
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CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

I y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

CENTRAL BANK OF 
INDIA

y

BANK OF INDIA y

BANDHAN BANK 
LIMITED

y
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